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Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9577
Institute Name: Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 1410 1355 1355

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically =~ Socially No. of students = No. of students = No. of students  No.

programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full whc

of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+0OBC  tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee rece
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuiti
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the rein

female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years 1032 1086 2118 2117 1 0 374 1671 0 0 0 204!
Program(s)]

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students ~ Academic No. of students graduating in No. of Median salary of placed No. of student

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amount in Rs.) for Higher Stui
year placed

(2016-17) 1310 895 (2018-19) 595 0 0 (Zero) 168

(2017-18) 1355 987 (2019-20) 695 0 0 (Zero) 256

(2018-19) 1355 886 (2020-21) 618 49 60000 (Sixty thousand) 127

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2020-21 2019-20 2018-19

Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amou
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Financial Year

2020-21

Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure

on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

389759 (Three Lakh Eighty Nine Th
ousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine )

76881 (Seventy Six Thousand Eight
Hundred Eighty One)

1689036 (Sixteen Lakh Eighty Nine
Thousand Thirty Six )

42829631 (Four Crore Twenty Eight
Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hu
ndred Thirty One)

546385 (Five Lakh Forty Six Thousa
nd Three Hundred Eighty Five )

0 (zero)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

2019-20

Utilised Amount

21275 (Twenty One Thousand Two
Hundred Seventy Five )

112110 (One Lakh Twelve Thousan
d One Hundred Ten)

815000 (Eight Lakh Fifteen Thousa
nd)

59619281 (Five Crore Ninety Six La
kh Nineteen Thousand Two Hundr
ed Eighty One)

2479533 (Twenty Four Lakh Sevent
y Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thi
rty Three)

37000 (Thirty Seven Thousand )

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno  Name
1 Dr Ranjit Biswas
2 DR Mithan Das

3 DR BIJAYA BHATTACHARYA

4 TAPAS KUMAR SETHY

5 Venkat Raman Tripura

6 SUJAN DEBBARMA

7 JAHARLAL DEBBARMA

Age

36

35

42

36

34

33

34

Designation
Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Qualification =~ Experience (In
Months)

M.Tech 126

Ph.D 104

Ph.D 32

M. Phil 126

M.A 55

MP.Ed. 89

M. Phil 53

2018-19

Utilised Amou

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

0 (zero)

44907346 (Four Crore F
akh Seven Thousand Th

d Forty Six)

992782 (Nine Lakh Nine
usand Seven Hundred E

17000 (Seventeen Thou

Not available

No

Yes, less than 40% of tt

Currently working with Joining Leaving

institution? Date Date

Yes 06-01- -
2011

Yes 22-11- -
2012

Yes 10-12- -
2018

Yes 11-01-
2011

Yes 11-03- -
2019

Yes 03-02- -
2014

Yes 03-02- -
2017
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Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey
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8 Dr Mahua Acharjee 48  Assistant Female Ph.D 159 Yes 21-04- Rey
Professor 2008

9 Dipak Das 35  Assistant Male M.Sc. 103 Yes 24-06- - Rey
Professor 2016

10 Dr Manidip Roy 45  Assistant Male Ph.D 159 Yes 21-04- - Rey
Professor 2008

11 Dr Bijan Deb 36  Assistant Male Ph.D 121 Yes 02-07- - Rey
Professor 2013

12 Dr Sanjesh Choudhury 42 Assistant Male Ph.D 126 Yes 01-02- - Rey
Professor 2011

13 Ratnajit Deb 52 Assistant Male M.Sc. 211 Yes 05-01- - Rey
Professor 2004

14 Lily Darlong 35  Assistant Female M.COM 105 Yes 22-11- - Rey
Professor 2012

15 DR INDRAJIT RAY 55  Assistant Male Ph.D 159 Yes 21-04- Rey
Professor 2008

16 DR PRANAB KUMAR DEB 51 Assistant Male Ph.D 150 Yes 13-01- - Rey
Professor 2009

17 Soma Dutta 46  Associate Female M.A 231 Yes 01-08- - Rey
Professor 2005

18 ASIM KUMAR PAL 57  Other Male M.Sc. 309 Yes 01-07- Rey
2019

19 Dr Kimthianbiak Neihsial 41 Assistant Female Ph.D 126 Yes 20-01- - Rey
Professor 2011

20 TUPAN DAS 32 Assistant Male M.A 102 Yes 31-01- - Rey
Professor 2014

21 Dr Sasanka Ghosh 44 Assistant Male Ph.D 208 Yes 10-09- - Rey
Professor 2009

22 PROBUNONDO MOLSOM 34 Assistant Male M.A 54 Yes 13-01- Rey
Professor 2017

23 PRASEN]JIT SINHA 51 Other Male M.Sc. 287 Yes 01-07- Rey
2010

24 Rinku Sen 46 Other Female M.A 133 Yes 01-07- - Rey
2010

25 PETTER PRASANTA 36  Assistant Male M.A 126 Yes 07-11- Rey
DEBBARMA Professor 2017

26 Bidhatri Dam 56  Other Female M.A 307 Yes 03-01- - Rey
2021

27 Santasri Majumder 54  Other Female M.A 273 Yes 01-07- - Rey
2010

28 Arunansu Sen 55  Other Male M.A 318 Yes 15-07- Rey
2015

29 Atulesh Das 55  Other Male M.A 144 Yes 24-07- - Rey
2015

30 Lipika Dasgupta 57  Other Female M.A 307 Yes 01-07- - Rey
2010
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31 Suman Mandal

32 Paramita Chakrabarti

33 GAUTAM DHAR

34 PRIYATOSH DEBNATH

35 DR SANDEEP ACHARYA

36 Apurba Sinha

37 Krishnadas Sinha

38 Saraswati Ray

39 ARUPRATAN CHAKRABARTI

40 DR PINAKI PAL

41 Dr Suman Das

42 Dr Trisha Chakraborty
| agree
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39

52

54

49

42

56

52

50

53

50

32

57

Other

Other

Other

Other

Assistant

Professor

Other

Other

Other

Other

Associate

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor
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Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

M.A

M.Sc.

M.COM

M.COM

Ph.D

M.A

M.A

M.A

M.A

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

168

318

132

270

126

271

144

273

308

294

45

264

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

20-01-
2017

29-09-
2012

08-07-
2015

01-07-
2010

14-02-
2011

24-02-
2021

01-07-
2010

10-03-
2021

13-12-
1996

08-03-
2021

17-10-
2017

21-04-
2008

4/4

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey

Rey



