

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Education

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-9577

Institute Name: Ramkrishna Mahavidyalaya

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1410	1355	1355			

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. who rece tuiti reim
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1032	1086	2118	2117	1	0	374	1671	0	0	0	204!

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

	<u> </u>	, i					
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of student for Higher Stud
(2016-17)	1310	895	(2018-19)	595	0	0 (Zero)	168
(2017-18)	1355	987	(2019-20)	695	0	0 (Zero)	256
(2018-19)	1355	886	(2020-21)	618	49	60000 (Sixty thousand)	127

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou

Financial Year	2020-21	2019-20	2018-19
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amou
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludi	ng expenditure on buildings)		
Library	389759 (Three Lakh Eighty Nine Th ousand Seven Hundred Fifty Nine)	21275 (Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Seventy Five)	0 (zero)
New Equipment for Laboratories	76881 (Seventy Six Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty One)	112110 (One Lakh Twelve Thousan d One Hundred Ten)	0 (zero)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1689036 (Sixteen Lakh Eighty Nine Thousand Thirty Six)	815000 (Eight Lakh Fifteen Thousa nd)	0 (zero)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	42829631 (Four Crore Twenty Eight Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand Six Hu ndred Thirty One)	59619281 (Five Crore Ninety Six La kh Nineteen Thousand Two Hundr ed Eighty One)	44907346 (Four Crore Fakh Seven Thousand Th
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	546385 (Five Lakh Forty Six Thousa nd Three Hundred Eighty Five)	2479533 (Twenty Four Lakh Sevent y Nine Thousand Five Hundred Thi rty Three)	992782 (Nine Lakh Nine usand Seven Hundred E
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	0 (zero)	37000 (Thirty Seven Thousand)	17000 (Seventeen Thou

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Not available
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	No
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% of th

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Ass typ
1	Dr Ranjit Biswas	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Tech	126	Yes	06-01- 2011		Reg
2	DR Mithan Das	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	104	Yes	22-11- 2012		Reş
3	DR BIJAYA BHATTACHARYA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	32	Yes	10-12- 2018		Reş
4	TAPAS KUMAR SETHY	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	126	Yes	11-01- 2011		Reş
5	Venkat Raman Tripura	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	55	Yes	11-03- 2019		Reş
6	SUJAN DEBBARMA	33	Assistant Professor	Male	MP.Ed.	89	Yes	03-02- 2014		Reg
7	JAHARLAL DEBBARMA	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	53	Yes	03-02- 2017		Reg

8	Dr Mahua Acharjee	48	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	159	Yes	21-04- 2008	 Re
9	Dipak Das	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	103	Yes	24-06- 2016	 Re
10	Dr Manidip Roy	45	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	21-04- 2008	 Re
11	Dr Bijan Deb	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	121	Yes	02-07- 2013	 Re
12	Dr Sanjesh Choudhury	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	01-02- 2011	 Re
13	Ratnajit Deb	52	Assistant Professor	Male	M.Sc.	211	Yes	05-01- 2004	 Re
14	Lily Darlong	35	Assistant Professor	Female	M.COM	105	Yes	22-11- 2012	 Re
15	DR INDRAJIT RAY	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	159	Yes	21-04- 2008	 Re
16	DR PRANAB KUMAR DEB	51	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	150	Yes	13-01- 2009	 Re
17	Soma Dutta	46	Associate Professor	Female	M.A	231	Yes	01-08- 2005	 Re
18	ASIM KUMAR PAL	57	Other	Male	M.Sc.	309	Yes	01-07- 2019	 Re
19	Dr Kimthianbiak Neihsial	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	126	Yes	20-01- 2011	 Re
20	TUPAN DAS	32	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	102	Yes	31-01- 2014	 Re
21	Dr Sasanka Ghosh	44	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	208	Yes	10-09- 2009	 Re
22	PROBUNONDO MOLSOM	34	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	54	Yes	13-01- 2017	 Re
23	PRASENJIT SINHA	51	Other	Male	M.Sc.	287	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Re
24	Rinku Sen	46	Other	Female	M.A	133	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Re
25	PETTER PRASANTA DEBBARMA	36	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	126	Yes	07-11- 2017	 Re
26	Bidhatri Dam	56	Other	Female	M.A	307	Yes	03-01- 2021	 Re
27	Santasri Majumder	54	Other	Female	M.A	273	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Re
28	Arunansu Sen	55	Other	Male	M.A	318	Yes	15-07- 2015	 Re
29	Atulesh Das	55	Other	Male	M.A	144	Yes	24-07- 2015	 Re
30	Lipika Dasgupta	57	Other	Female	M.A	307	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Re

31	Suman Mandal	39	Other	Male	M.A	168	Yes	20-01- 2017	 Reş
32	Paramita Chakrabarti	52	Other	Female	M.Sc.	318	Yes	29-09- 2012	 Reş
33	GAUTAM DHAR	54	Other	Male	M.COM	132	Yes	08-07- 2015	 Reş
34	PRIYATOSH DEBNATH	49	Other	Male	M.COM	270	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Reş
35	DR SANDEEP ACHARYA	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	126	Yes	14-02- 2011	 Re
36	Apurba Sinha	56	Other	Male	M.A	271	Yes	24-02- 2021	 Re
37	Krishnadas Sinha	52	Other	Male	M.A	144	Yes	01-07- 2010	 Re
38	Saraswati Ray	50	Other	Female	M.A	273	Yes	10-03- 2021	 Re
39	ARUPRATAN CHAKRABARTI	53	Other	Male	M.A	308	Yes	13-12- 1996	 Re
40	DR PINAKI PAL	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	294	Yes	08-03- 2021	 Re
41	Dr Suman Das	32	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	45	Yes	17-10- 2017	 Re
42	Dr Trisha Chakraborty	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	264	Yes	21-04- 2008	 Reş

